Single Source Machine Control ……………………………………………..…...………………. Power  //  Flexibility  //  Ease of Use
21314 Lassen St. Chatsworth, CA 91311 // Tel. (818) 998-2095  Fax. (818) 998-7807 // www.deltatau.com
^1 HARDWARE REFERENCE MANUAL
^2POWER PMAC UMAC ARM CPU
^3Power PMAC UMAC ARM CPU
^4 3-4112-xxx-xxx-xx-0xx
^5June 22, 2018
DELTA TAU

DELTA TAU POWER PMAC REFERENCE  JUNE-2018
POWER PMAC UMAC ARM CPU BOARD HARDWARE REFERENCE 9
PART NUMBER ORDERING INFORMATION
3 - 4 1 1 2 - A U - 0 - B 00
Power UMAC 2 CORE ARM CPU
A - Dual-Core 1GHz ARM CPU
Main Board CPU and Memory Options
A
C
**   This Option May require additional plates
***  For EtherCAT option requires selection from
A - 1 GB RAM & 1 GB Flash
E - 2 GB RAM & 4 GB Flash
DA B
B
K L
00 - No Additional* Options
xx - Factory assigned digits
         for Additional* Options
K L
Factory Assigned Options
D
2 - 2 RJ45 Ethernet Ports OR
        (1 EtherNet & 1 EtherCAT Port***)
4 – PCIe** & 2 RJ45 Ethernet Ports OR
        (1 EtherNet & 1 EtherCAT Port***)
E
PCIe, EtherNet And/Or
EtherCAT Options
0 - No EtherCAT
1 - EtherCAT I/O Only
2 - EtherCAT 4 Servo Axes and I/O
3 - EtherCAT 8 Servo Axes and I/O
5 - EtherCAT 16 Servo Axes and I/O
9 - EtherCAT 32 Servo Axes and I/O
For more then 32 Servo Axes call factory
EtherCAT Options
Requires EtherCAT Port Option From
E
U – UMAC Option with (30U-604147-10X)
C
Format Option
E
G
B0 – 1 SLOT Black Front, Top and Bottom plates
G
Plate Option
F
E
E
H
H
DELTA TAU POWER PMAC REFERENCE  JUNE-2018
POWER PMAC UMAC ARM CPU BOARD HARDWARE REFERENCE 10
Hardware Setup
There is virtually no hardware setup required before installation of the Power PMAC UMAC
ARM CPU board in the system.
E-Point Jumpers (Switch)
The E-point jumpers on the board have been replaced with a 4 pole switch. This is intended for
factory use only. Their functionality is listed here primarily for reference.
S1-1: For factory use only. Must remain off (open)
S1-2: Should remain off (open) for normal operation. On (closed) disables the watchdog timer
circuit.
S1-3: Enables PCIe connector when on (closed). To disable PCIe connector leave off (open)
 S1-4: For factory use only. Must remain off (open)
DELTA TAU POWER PMAC REFERENCE  JUNE-2018
POWER PMAC UMAC ARM CPU BOARD HARDWARE REFERENCE 11
Connectors and Switches and Indicators
Board Front/Back Side